PERMITS

Single Family

Duplex Permit

Duplex Unit

Multi-Family

Multi-Family Units

New Non-Residential
Resid. Addtns./Remodels
Non-resid. Addtns./Remodels
Garages

Accessory*

Total

VALUE

Single Family

Duplex

Multi-Family

New Non-Residential

Resid. Addtns./Remodels
Non-resid. Addtns./Remodels
Garages

Accessory*

Total

* Accessory permits include sheds, barns, storage buildings, and structures other than buildings.
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January
$3,065,690
$0

$0
$81,570,000
$3,678,347
$6,000
$61,131
$80,494
$88,461,662

February March
6 19
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 2
37 59
5 7

1
2 4
55 96
February March
$1,909,400  $3,187,719
$0 $0
$0 $0
$19,551,335  $9,079,000
$2,501,767 $1,055,467
$566,100  $2,375,193
$10,000 $81,628
$65,977 $70,500

$24,604,579 $15,849,507

Note: Single family units may be detached or attached.

R:\BIMonthly\[2021 monthlytotals.xIsx]overall YTD

R:\BIMonthly\2021 monthlytotals.xIsxoverall YTD

10/27/2023

KANSAS CITY, KANSAS BUILDING PERMITS 2021 TOTALS
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$1,865,472
$0

$0
$76,575,000
$5,612,534
$12,290,166
$21,500
$686,580
$97,051,252

May
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$336,000
$0

$0
$372,000
$2,288,988
$3,251,184
$18,200
$198,711
$6,465,083

Accessory permits may be commercial or residential in nature.

June July
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0 0

0 0

0 0

1 1

46 39

14 12
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June July
$3,172,070  $3,067,443
$0 $0

$0 $0
$572,982 $1,494,677
$1,040,439 $574,019
$4,392,776 $5,369,556
$190,685 $77,356
$1,282,849 $714,438

$10,651,801 $11,297,489

August
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August
$2,212,166
$0
$13,200,000
$15,532,970
$611,329
$3,591,147
$134,576
$1,054,000
$36,336,188

September
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September
$1,236,300
$0

$0

$0
$1,119,625
$9,407,590
$69,789
$249,773
$12,083,077

October November December
15 11 18

0

0

0 1

0 24 218
3 2 8
40 54 50
12 5 1
1 3
9 15
80 81 102
October November December
$3,967,755  $2,797,000  $3,806,057
$0 $0 $0
$0  $3,980,000 $17,231,000
$2,186,000  $2,100,000 $9,817,530
$577,144 $853,008 $816,155
$3,859,347 $337,400 $210,000
$9,000 $164,500 $191,500
$350,000 $100,000 $547,889
$10,949,246 $10,331,908 $32,620,131

2021 Total
142

357
29
596
106
38

94
1,014

2021 Total
30,623,072

0

34,411,000
218,851,494
20,728,822
45,656,459
1,029,865
5,401,211
$356,701,923

# Residential Permits

# Residential Units

Residential Construction Value (new)
% Res. Value of Total Value

# Commercial Permits
Non-Res./Comm. Permit Value

151

499
$65,034,072
18.2%

135
$264,507,953




