## KANSAS CITY, KANSAS BUILDING PERMITS 2021 TOTALS

PERMITS	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	2021 Total
Single Family	18	6	19	8	2	15	14	11	5	15	11	18	142
Duplex Permit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Duplex Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Multi-Family	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	7	9
Multi-Family Units	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	115	0	0	24	218	357
New Non-Residential	1	4	2	5	1	1	1	1	0	3	2	8	29
Resid. Addtns./Remodels	57	37	59	49	70	46	39	40	55	40	54	50	596
Non-resid. Addtns./Remodels	1	5	7	16	10	14	12	13	10	12	5	1	106
Garages	2	1	5	2	2	4	4	6	5	1	3	3	38
Accessory*	2	2	4	22	6	4	12	8	5	9	5	15	94
Total	81	55	96	102	91	84	82	80	80	80	81	102	1,014
VALUE	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	2021 Total
Single Family	\$3,065,690	\$1,909,400	\$3,187,719	\$1,865,472	\$336,000	\$3,172,070	\$3,067,443	\$2,212,166	\$1,236,300	\$3,967,755	\$2,797,000	\$3,806,057	30,623,072
Duplex	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	0
Multi-Family	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$13,200,000	\$0	\$0	\$3,980,000	\$17,231,000	34,411,000
New Non-Residential	\$81,570,000	\$19,551,335	\$9,079,000	\$76,575,000	\$372,000	\$572,982	\$1,494,677	\$15,532,970	\$0	\$2,186,000	\$2,100,000	\$9,817,530	218,851,494
Resid. Addtns./Remodels	\$3,678,347	\$2,501,767	\$1,055,467	\$5,612,534	\$2,288,988	\$1,040,439	\$574,019	\$611,329	\$1,119,625	\$577,144	\$853,008	\$816,155	20,728,822
Non-resid. Addtns./Remodels	\$6,000	\$566,100	\$2,375,193	\$12,290,166	\$3,251,184	\$4,392,776	\$5,369,556	\$3,591,147	\$9,407,590	\$3,859,347	\$337,400	\$210,000	45,656,459
Garages	\$61,131	\$10,000	\$81,628	\$21,500	\$18,200	\$190,685	\$77,356	\$134,576	\$69,789	\$9,000	\$164,500	\$191,500	1,029,865
Accessory*	\$80,494	\$65,977	\$70,500	\$686,580	\$198,711	\$1,282,849	\$714,438	\$1,054,000	\$249,773	\$350,000	\$100,000	\$547,889	5,401,211
Total	\$88,461,662	\$24,604,579	\$15,849,507	\$97,051,252	\$6,465,083	\$10,651,801	\$11,297,489	\$36,336,188	\$12,083,077	\$10,949,246	\$10,331,908	\$32,620,131	\$356,701,923

<sup>\*</sup> Accessory permits include sheds, barns, storage buildings, and structures other than buildings. Accessory permits may be commercial or residential in nature. Note: Single family units may be detached or attached.

R:\BIMonthly\[2021 monthlytotals.xlsx]overall YTD

# Residential Permits	151
# Residential Units	499
Residential Construction Value (new)	\$65,034,072
% Res. Value of Total Value	18.2%
# Commercial Permits	135
Non-Res./Comm. Permit Value	\$264.507.953